
Коммерческое предложение

Светильник
встраиваемый с
подсветкой CD8060 15LED
4000K MR16 белый
матовый Feron
Артикул 32570

В наличии 1 шт.

Склад Красноярск 1 шт.

Характеристики

Feron

4000

SMD2835

Стекло

Круг

Белый

Встраиваемый

90

90

20

Да

Неповоротный

MR16 (GU5.3)

60

220

20

90
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